
Postal 

Sector

Valuation Band Range 

(by EUV-SH) Intervening Band

(£) (£) Total no. Dwellings % occupied % Vacant

Total Average Total Average

SL1 < 50,000 - 99,000 <50,000 917 37,938,459£              £41,372 £118,557,684 £129,289 99.9989 0.0011

50,000-59,999 499 26,513,607£              £53,133 £82,855,022 £166,042 100  

60,000-69,999 51 3,339,468£                £65,480 £10,435,838 £204,624 100

70,000-79,999 205 15,806,032£              £77,103 £49,393,850 £240,946 100  

80,000-89,999 279 23,568,864£              £84,476 £73,652,700 £263,988 100

90,000-99,999 10 985,600£                   £98,560 £3,080,000 £308,000 100

100,000 - 299,999 100,000-119,999 11 1,181,761£                £107,433 £3,693,003 £335,728 100

120,000-139,999 1 125,664£                   £125,664 £392,700 £392,700 100

140,000-159,999 £0 £0 £0

160,000-179,999 £0 £0 £0

180000-1999,999 £0 £0 £0

200,000-219,999 £0 £0 £0

Postal 

Sector

Valuation Band Range 

(by EUV-SH) Intervening Band

(£) (£) Total no. Dwellings % occupied % Vacant

Total Average Total Average

SL2 < 50,000 - 99,000 <50,000 1054 41,259,919£              £39,146 £128,937,248 £122,331 100

50,000-59,999 395 23,147,558£              £58,601 £72,336,120 £183,129 100

60,000-69,999 439 28,764,930£              £65,524 £89,890,405 £204,762 99.9977 0.0023

70,000-79,999 725 53,234,227£              £73,427 £166,356,960 £229,458 99.9986 0.0014

80,000-89,999 39 3,244,032£                £83,180 £10,137,600 £259,938 100

90,000-99,999 31 2,817,584£                £90,890 £8,804,950 £284,031 100

100,000 - 299,999 100,000-119,999 4 429,968£                   £107,492 £1,343,650 £335,913 100

120,000-139,999 18 2,353,496£                £130,750 £7,354,675 £408,593 100

140,000-159,999 1 146,784£                   £146,784 £458,700 £458,700 100

180,000-199,999 3 574,821£                   £191,607 £1,796,315 £598,772 100

240,000-259,000 2 510,952£                   £255,476 £1,596,725 £798,362 100

Postal 

Sector

Valuation Band Range 

(by EUV-SH) Intervening Band

(£) (£) Total no. Dwellings % occupied % Vacant

Total Average Total Average

SL3 < 50,000 - 99,000 <50,000 472 20,004,626£              £42,383 £62,514,458 £132,446 100  

50,000-59,999 457 24,822,692£              £54,317 £77,570,912 £169,739 100  

60,000-69,999 162 11,018,480£              £68,015 £34,432,750 £212,548 100

70,000-79,999 122 9,408,529£                £77,119 £29,401,653 £240,997 100

80,000-89,999 363 32,048,597£              £88,288 £100,151,865 £275,900 100

Dwellings Value Tenure Status

EUV-SH Values Market Values
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90,000-99,999 0 -£                                £0 £0 £0

100,000 - 299,999 100,000-119,999 16 1,643,488£                £102,718 £5,135,900 £320,994 100

120,000-139,999 2 253,088£                   £126,544 £790,900 £395,450 100

140,000-159,999 22 3,194,400£                £145,200 £9,982,500 £453,750 100

160,000-179,999 £0 £0 £0

180000-1999,999 £0 £0 £0

Postal 

Sector

Valuation Band Range 

(by EUV-SH) Intervening Band

(£) (£) Total no. Dwellings % occupied % Vacant

Total Average Total Average

SL6 < 50,000 - 99,000 <50,000 1 30,603£                     £30,603 £95,634 £95,634 100 0

50,000-59,999 0 £0 £0 £0 £0   

60,000-69,999 0 £0 £0 £0 £0  

70,000-79,999 0 £0 £0 £0 £0

80,000-89,999 0 £0 £0 £0 £0

90,000-99,999 0 £0 £0 £0 £0

100,000 - 299,999 100,000-119,999 0 £0 £0 £0 £0

120,000-139,999 0 £0 £0 £0 £0

140,000-159,999 0 £0 £0 £0 £0

160,000-179,999 0 £0 £0 £0 £0

180000-1999,999 0 £0 £0 £0 £0

Routine voids i:e properties being prepared for new tenant, have not been counted as vacant. Only long term vacancies have been considered vacant.
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